CY2DL1510
1:10 Differential LVDS Fanout Buffer
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-54863 Rev. *H  Revised February 25, 2011
Features
■ Low-voltage differential signal (LVDS) input with on-chip 100-Ω
input termination resistor
■ Ten differential LVDS outputs

CY2DL1510
Document Number: 001-54863 Rev. *H Page 10 of 15
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definition
Part Number Type Production Flow
Pb-free
CY2DL1510AZC 32-Pin TQFP Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY2DL1510AZCT 32-Pin TQFP tape and reel Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY2DL1510AZI 32-Pin TQFP Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY2DL1510AZIT 32-Pin TQFP tape and reel Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY
Base part number
2DL15 10
Number of differential output pairs